
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Philip Brennan Seattle 84 47 M 1/13 45-49 0:37:56.5 6:07/M

2 Ronnie Russell Seattle 201 22 M 1/7 1-24 0:41:20.4 6:40/M

3 Derek Schruhl Seattle 234 27 M 1/9 25-29 0:41:25.3 6:41/M

4 Michael Ambrose 272 47 M 2/13 45-49 0:41:44.1 6:44/M

5 Steve Meyer Seattle 70 49 M 3/13 45-49 0:42:10.3 6:48/M

6 Barry Faught Seattle 207 37 M 1/11 35-39 0:42:18.6 6:49/M

7 Peter Mann-King Seattle 6 24 M 2/7 1-24 0:42:40.3 6:53/M

8 Leroy Chavez Seattle 138 27 M 2/9 25-29 0:42:40.5 6:53/M

9 Alex Matute Seattle 334 30 M 1/10 30-34 0:43:22.7 7:00/M

10 Josh Murphy Seattle 327 18 M 3/7 1-24 0:43:33.6 7:01/M

11 Jag Bilkhu Vancouver 163 43 M 1/12 40-44 0:43:35.3 7:02/M

12 Laurie Reemeyer Vancouver 162 40 M 2/12 40-44 0:44:02.1 7:06/M

13 Gary Lynch Brier 62 51 M 1/9 50-54 0:44:18.5 7:09/M

14 Paul Kazemersky Seattle 120 35 M 2/11 35-39 0:44:26.4 7:10/M

15 Shilpen Patel Seattle 97 37 M 3/11 35-39 0:44:35.1 7:11/M

16 Luis Santana Seattle 15 42 M 3/12 40-44 0:44:40.6 7:12/M

17 Robert Riggs 261 46 M 4/13 45-49 0:45:02.0 7:16/M

18 Mark Lewis Seattle 337 42 M 4/12 40-44 0:45:29.5 7:20/M

19 Danny Luong Seattle 52 22 M 4/7 1-24 0:45:35.4 7:21/M

20 Chad Hall Seattle 281 72 M 1/3 65-99 0:45:41.5 7:22/M

21 Hartmut Stecher Seattle 249 43 M 5/12 40-44 0:45:51.8 7:24/M

22 A Chittenden Duvall 305 21 F 1/7 1-24 0:46:07.8 7:26/M

23 Julia Reade Seattle 277 32 F 1/8 30-34 0:46:24.9 7:29/M

24 Scott McGlothlin ronald 94 48 M 5/13 45-49 0:46:36.1 7:31/M

25 Martha Brennan 306 42 F 1/8 40-44 0:46:39.3 7:31/M

26 Rolando Valdepenas Seattle 31 47 M 6/13 45-49 0:46:40.7 7:32/M

27 John Andru Burnaby 33 30 M 2/10 30-34 0:46:50.2 7:33/M

28 Spencer Caldwell Seattle 331 23 M 5/7 1-24 0:47:06.6 7:36/M

29 Steven Houck Everett 208 25 M 3/9 25-29 0:47:14.2 7:37/M

30 Laura Follis mill creek 158 49 F 1/5 45-49 0:47:20.5 7:38/M

31 Che O Seattle 39 21 M 6/7 1-24 0:47:23.1 7:39/M

32 Sarah Margeson Seattle 270 32 F 2/8 30-34 0:47:25.3 7:39/M

33 Ethan Trooskin-Zoller Seattle 217 45 M 7/13 45-49 0:47:27.8 7:39/M

34 William Davis Seattle 119 33 M 3/10 30-34 0:47:34.1 7:40/M

35 Andi Tjan Seattle 114 53 M 2/9 50-54 0:47:36.6 7:41/M

36 Mari O'Neill Seattle 267 40 F 2/8 40-44 0:47:40.9 7:41/M

37 Scott Campea Seattle 146 38 M 4/11 35-39 0:47:40.9 7:41/M

38 Michael Hensley Seattle 350 40 M 6/12 40-44 0:47:46.6 7:42/M

39 Scott Hulet University Place 30 60 M 1/4 60-64 0:47:49.5 7:43/M

40 Breeana Blalock Seattle 288 32 F 3/8 30-34 0:47:54.8 7:44/M

41 Alan Scott Seattle 338 62 M 2/4 60-64 0:48:04.1 7:45/M

42 Vince Healy seattle 8 54 M 3/9 50-54 0:48:19.5 7:48/M

43 Asharf Mabrouk Seattle 322 41 M 7/12 40-44 0:48:20.7 7:48/M

44 Jason Loughridge Seattle 37 37 M 5/11 35-39 0:48:27.8 7:49/M

45 Grady Paden Seattle 233 57 M 1/3 55-59 0:48:32.3 7:50/M

46 Lindsay Mann-King Bellingham 49 29 F 1/13 25-29 0:48:42.4 7:51/M

47 Clare Parfitt Des Moines 323 48 F 2/5 45-49 0:49:34.3 8:00/M

48 Alan Hardwick Seattle 319 61 M 3/4 60-64 0:49:44.8 8:01/M
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49 Jim Vollendroff Seattle 253 49 M 8/13 45-49 0:49:56.5 8:03/M

50 Ryan Robertson Seattle 4 26 M 4/9 25-29 0:49:57.1 8:03/M

51 Dylan Woods Seattle 236 25 F 2/13 25-29 0:50:48.5 8:12/M

52 Janelle Fabian Seattle 271 27 F 3/13 25-29 0:51:04.8 8:14/M

53 Jeremy Katz Seattle 125 56 M 2/3 55-59 0:51:06.9 8:15/M

54 Mariya Tikunola Seattle 318 36 F 1/7 35-39 0:51:07.3 8:15/M

55 Dan Copp SEATTLE 35 38 M 6/11 35-39 0:51:11.1 8:15/M

56 Leo Wang SEATTLE 45 38 M 7/11 35-39 0:51:23.8 8:17/M

57 Maron Resur Snohomish 139 34 F 4/8 30-34 0:51:26.5 8:18/M

58 Jeff Meehan Seattle 126 53 M 4/9 50-54 0:51:29.3 8:18/M

59 Jeff Morgan Seattle 20 52 M 5/9 50-54 0:51:54.5 8:22/M

60 Annette Leach Auburn 294 29 F 4/13 25-29 0:52:08.1 8:25/M

61 Keith Walsh Portland 115 50 M 6/9 50-54 0:52:14.8 8:25/M

62 Brian Minalga Seattle 121 26 M 5/9 25-29 0:52:40.1 8:30/M

63 Jorge Tapia Seattle 51 25 M 6/9 25-29 0:52:47.3 8:31/M

64 Tesmerelna Atsbeha Seattle 280 35 F 2/7 35-39 0:52:52.1 8:32/M

65 Andrew Mambo Seattle 279 36 M 8/11 35-39 0:52:52.3 8:32/M

66 Julia Sherman Seattle 235 18 F 2/7 1-24 0:53:00.9 8:33/M

67 Dustan Allred Bellevue 170 26 M 7/9 25-29 0:53:02.8 8:33/M

68 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 311 47 M 9/13 45-49 0:53:10.4 8:35/M

69 Aigul Chichian seattle 25 44 F 3/8 40-44 0:53:55.2 8:42/M

70 Ivan Rodriguez Seattle 335 27 M 8/9 25-29 0:54:02.8 8:43/M

71 Stephen Bucheit Seattle 58 32 M 4/10 30-34 0:54:35.2 8:48/M

72 Millo Oanissanti Seattle 317 44 M 8/12 40-44 0:54:55.1 8:51/M

73 Sioban Costello Seattle 310 43 F 4/8 40-44 0:55:03.6 8:53/M

74 Tahnee Zaccano Harrisburg 48 22 F 3/7 1-24 0:56:06.5 9:03/M

75 Alyssa Campbell 269 20 F 4/7 1-24 0:56:09.1 9:03/M

76 Lauren Mehl Mount Vernon 160 28 F 5/13 25-29 0:56:09.3 9:03/M

77 Ann Rinhart Seattle 264 58 F 1/5 55-59 0:56:42.4 9:09/M

78 Raag Pokhrel Seattle 41 30 M 5/10 30-34 0:56:45.5 9:09/M

79 Maggie Ashton Snohomish 34 34 F 5/8 30-34 0:56:53.3 9:10/M

80 David Ludwig Seattle 50 41 M 9/12 40-44 0:57:07.4 9:13/M

81 Caitlyn Wu Kent 134 29 F 6/13 25-29 0:57:17.6 9:14/M

82 Michael Amend Seattle 72 48 M 10/13 45-49 0:57:51.2 9:20/M

83 Alex Nachman Seattle 103 48 M 11/13 45-49 0:57:58.3 9:21/M

84 Theo Knijnenburg 276 34 M 6/10 30-34 0:57:59.3 9:21/M

85 Paul Mattingly Seattle 110 51 M 7/9 50-54 0:57:59.3 9:21/M

86 Alexandria DeLong Seattle 321 27 F 7/13 25-29 0:58:02.8 9:22/M

87 Tracey Mullian Auburn 328 43 F 5/8 40-44 0:58:03.6 9:22/M

88 Kindal Steers Seattle 153 25 F 8/13 25-29 0:58:08.5 9:23/M

89 David White Seattle 273 60 M 4/4 60-64 0:58:33.1 9:27/M

90 Briana Wicks Seattle 102 37 F 3/7 35-39 0:59:02.8 9:31/M

91 Mark Anderson Seattle 325 41 M 10/12 40-44 0:59:03.4 9:31/M

92 Cathy DuPuis Seattle 287 40 F 6/8 40-44 0:59:18.9 9:34/M

93 Glenda Roca Snoqualmie 225 46 F 3/5 45-49 0:59:46.8 9:38/M

94 Margina Young Seattle 255 58 F 2/5 55-59 1:00:07.5 9:42/M

95 Stephanie Bugyis Seattle 227 22 F 5/7 1-24 1:00:19.9 9:44/M

96 Jean Clough Seattle 210 47 F 4/5 45-49 1:00:23.9 9:44/M

97 Cara Brinton Edina 175 28 F 9/13 25-29 1:00:25.1 9:45/M

98 Shira Kates Seattle 231 38 F 4/7 35-39 1:00:58.4 9:50/M

99 Kent Pflugrath Seattle 326 49 M 12/13 45-49 1:01:00.8 9:50/M

100 Alyce LeBlanc Port Orchard 178 61 F 1/1 60-64 1:01:02.6 9:51/M

101 Lisa Talhott Seattle 266 50 F 1/2 50-54 1:01:26.4 9:55/M

102 Choon Chea Chua Seattle 176 26 M 9/9 25-29 1:01:31.6 9:55/M
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103 Michael Santucci Seattle 131 42 M 11/12 40-44 1:01:36.6 9:56/M

104 Cory Hoffman Seattle 167 24 M 7/7 1-24 1:01:37.5 9:56/M

105 Jason Walkerden Seattle 143 37 M 9/11 35-39 1:01:41.2 9:57/M

106 Nick Kuhlman Seattle 142 30 M 7/10 30-34 1:01:41.4 9:57/M

107 Fred OLeary Seattle 137 47 M 13/13 45-49 1:02:17.1 10:03/M

108 Mia Lipman Seattle 215 34 F 6/8 30-34 1:02:56.6 10:09/M

109 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 171 65 M 2/3 65-99 1:03:16.7 10:12/M

110 Eric Zeeman Seatac 135 36 M 10/11 35-39 1:03:31.6 10:15/M

111 Megan Bradley Seattle 129 38 F 5/7 35-39 1:03:33.8 10:15/M

112 Kirk Gearhart Seattle 194 52 M 8/9 50-54 1:03:45.5 10:17/M

113 David Gravelle Seattle 195 52 M 9/9 50-54 1:03:45.8 10:17/M

114 Cullen Brady Bainbridge Island 118 33 M 8/10 30-34 1:03:58.9 10:19/M

115 Paul Hill Puyallup 242 38 M 11/11 35-39 1:04:54.5 10:28/M

116 Fatima Auiquinil Seattle 278 39 F 6/7 35-39 1:05:26.1 10:33/M

117 Kortney Tasler Tacoma 203 33 F 7/8 30-34 1:05:28.6 10:34/M

118 Jodi Heimgartner Woodinville 173 52 F 2/2 50-54 1:05:53.1 10:38/M

119 Gina Boris Kent 75 41 F 7/8 40-44 1:06:05.5 10:40/M

120 Moaz DeMagam Seattle 324 31 M 9/10 30-34 1:06:08.5 10:40/M

121 Michelle Jones Kenmore 212 44 F 8/8 40-44 1:06:15.6 10:41/M

122 Linda Ryan Seattle 55 59 F 3/5 55-59 1:08:48.2 11:06/M

123 Michael Scott Bainbridge Island 122 56 M 3/3 55-59 1:09:39.9 11:14/M

124 Wynne N Nuernberg Kent 174 25 F 10/13 25-29 1:09:54.1 11:16/M

125 Maddie Brown Tacoma 155 23 F 6/7 1-24 1:09:55.1 11:17/M

126 Genevieve Bryant Mount Vernon 156 26 F 11/13 25-29 1:10:17.2 11:20/M

127 Michelle Kenzwiler Seattle 268 55 F 4/5 55-59 1:10:34.3 11:23/M

128 Susan Hawkins Seattle 265 58 F 5/5 55-59 1:11:16.9 11:30/M

129 Anna Scott Seattle 10 25 F 12/13 25-29 1:11:49.1 11:35/M

130 Bayron Najera Seattle 349 33 M 10/10 30-34 1:11:51.6 11:35/M

131 Gary Long Seattle 183 68 M 3/3 65-99 1:13:06.6 11:47/M

132 Philip Erikson Auburn 293 42 M 12/12 40-44 1:14:44.8 12:03/M

133 Kari Brubaker Seattle 164 31 F 8/8 30-34 1:16:44.1 12:23/M

134 Cat Mellette Seattle 161 35 F 7/7 35-39 1:16:44.1 12:23/M

135 Carissa Ham Mercer Island 230 19 F 7/7 1-24 1:18:22.4 12:38/M

136 Christina Gilinsky Everett 172 25 F 13/13 25-29 1:22:02.6 13:14/M

137 Hali Hill Puyallup 241 45 F 5/5 45-49 1:28:30.9 14:16/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 A Chittenden Duvall 305 21 1 0:46:07.8 7:26/M

2 Julia Sherman Seattle 235 18 16 0:53:00.9 8:33/M

3 Tahnee Zaccano Harrisburg 48 22 19 0:56:06.5 9:03/M

4 Alyssa Campbell 269 20 20 0:56:09.1 9:03/M

5 Stephanie Bugyis Seattle 227 22 32 1:00:19.9 9:44/M

6 Maddie Brown Tacoma 155 23 47 1:09:55.1 11:17/M

7 Carissa Ham Mercer Island 230 19 54 1:18:22.4 12:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lindsay Mann-King Bellingham 49 29 8 0:48:42.4 7:51/M

2 Dylan Woods Seattle 236 25 10 0:50:48.5 8:12/M

3 Janelle Fabian Seattle 271 27 11 0:51:04.8 8:14/M

4 Annette Leach Auburn 294 29 14 0:52:08.1 8:25/M

5 Lauren Mehl Mount Vernon 160 28 21 0:56:09.3 9:03/M

6 Caitlyn Wu Kent 134 29 24 0:57:17.6 9:14/M

7 Alexandria DeLong Seattle 321 27 25 0:58:02.8 9:22/M

8 Kindal Steers Seattle 153 25 27 0:58:08.5 9:23/M

9 Cara Brinton Edina 175 28 34 1:00:25.1 9:45/M

10 Wynne N Nuernberg Kent 174 25 46 1:09:54.1 11:16/M

11 Genevieve Bryant Mount Vernon 156 26 48 1:10:17.2 11:20/M

12 Anna Scott Seattle 10 25 51 1:11:49.1 11:35/M

13 Christina Gilinsky Everett 172 25 55 1:22:02.6 13:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Julia Reade Seattle 277 32 2 0:46:24.9 7:29/M

2 Sarah Margeson Seattle 270 32 5 0:47:25.3 7:39/M

3 Breeana Blalock Seattle 288 32 7 0:47:54.8 7:44/M

4 Maron Resur Snohomish 139 34 13 0:51:26.5 8:18/M

5 Maggie Ashton Snohomish 34 34 23 0:56:53.3 9:10/M

6 Mia Lipman Seattle 215 34 38 1:02:56.6 10:09/M

7 Kortney Tasler Tacoma 203 33 41 1:05:28.6 10:34/M

8 Kari Brubaker Seattle 164 31 52 1:16:44.1 12:23/M

*Overall place within gender.

Run with Pride 2013

10K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 23, 2013

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 24

Female 30 to 34

Female 25 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Mariya Tikunola Seattle 318 36 12 0:51:07.3 8:15/M

2 Tesmerelna Atsbeha Seattle 280 35 15 0:52:52.1 8:32/M

3 Briana Wicks Seattle 102 37 28 0:59:02.8 9:31/M

4 Shira Kates Seattle 231 38 35 1:00:58.4 9:50/M

5 Megan Bradley Seattle 129 38 39 1:03:33.8 10:15/M

6 Fatima Auiquinil Seattle 278 39 40 1:05:26.1 10:33/M

7 Cat Mellette Seattle 161 35 53 1:16:44.1 12:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Martha Brennan 306 42 3 0:46:39.3 7:31/M

2 Mari O'Neill Seattle 267 40 6 0:47:40.9 7:41/M

3 Aigul Chichian seattle 25 44 17 0:53:55.2 8:42/M

4 Sioban Costello Seattle 310 43 18 0:55:03.6 8:53/M

5 Tracey Mullian Auburn 328 43 26 0:58:03.6 9:22/M

6 Cathy DuPuis Seattle 287 40 29 0:59:18.9 9:34/M

7 Gina Boris Kent 75 41 43 1:06:05.5 10:40/M

8 Michelle Jones Kenmore 212 44 44 1:06:15.6 10:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Laura Follis mill creek 158 49 4 0:47:20.5 7:38/M

2 Clare Parfitt Des Moines 323 48 9 0:49:34.3 8:00/M

3 Glenda Roca Snoqualmie 225 46 30 0:59:46.8 9:38/M

4 Jean Clough Seattle 210 47 33 1:00:23.9 9:44/M

5 Hali Hill Puyallup 241 45 56 1:28:30.9 14:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lisa Talhott Seattle 266 50 37 1:01:26.4 9:55/M

2 Jodi Heimgartner Woodinville 173 52 42 1:05:53.1 10:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ann Rinhart Seattle 264 58 22 0:56:42.4 9:09/M

2 Margina Young Seattle 255 58 31 1:00:07.5 9:42/M

3 Linda Ryan Seattle 55 59 45 1:08:48.2 11:06/M

4 Michelle Kenzwiler Seattle 268 55 49 1:10:34.3 11:23/M

5 Susan Hawkins Seattle 265 58 50 1:11:16.9 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alyce LeBlanc Port Orchard 178 61 36 1:01:02.6 9:51/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ronnie Russell Seattle 201 22 2 0:41:20.4 6:40/M

2 Peter Mann-King Seattle 6 24 7 0:42:40.3 6:53/M

3 Josh Murphy Seattle 327 18 10 0:43:33.6 7:01/M

4 Danny Luong Seattle 52 22 19 0:45:35.4 7:21/M

5 Spencer Caldwell Seattle 331 23 25 0:47:06.6 7:36/M

6 Che O Seattle 39 21 27 0:47:23.1 7:39/M

7 Cory Hoffman Seattle 167 24 67 1:01:37.5 9:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Schruhl Seattle 234 27 3 0:41:25.3 6:41/M

2 Leroy Chavez Seattle 138 27 8 0:42:40.5 6:53/M

3 Steven Houck Everett 208 25 26 0:47:14.2 7:37/M

4 Ryan Robertson Seattle 4 26 41 0:49:57.1 8:03/M

5 Brian Minalga Seattle 121 26 48 0:52:40.1 8:30/M

6 Jorge Tapia Seattle 51 25 49 0:52:47.3 8:31/M

7 Dustan Allred Bellevue 170 26 51 0:53:02.8 8:33/M

8 Ivan Rodriguez Seattle 335 27 53 0:54:02.8 8:43/M

9 Choon Chea Chua Seattle 176 26 65 1:01:31.6 9:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alex Matute Seattle 334 30 9 0:43:22.7 7:00/M

2 John Andru Burnaby 33 30 24 0:46:50.2 7:33/M

3 William Davis Seattle 119 33 29 0:47:34.1 7:40/M

4 Stephen Bucheit Seattle 58 32 54 0:54:35.2 8:48/M

5 Raag Pokhrel Seattle 41 30 56 0:56:45.5 9:09/M

6 Theo Knijnenburg 276 34 60 0:57:59.3 9:21/M

7 Nick Kuhlman Seattle 142 30 69 1:01:41.4 9:57/M

8 Cullen Brady Bainbridge Island 118 33 75 1:03:58.9 10:19/M

9 Moaz DeMagam Seattle 324 31 77 1:06:08.5 10:40/M

10 Bayron Najera Seattle 349 33 79 1:11:51.6 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Barry Faught Seattle 207 37 6 0:42:18.6 6:49/M

2 Paul Kazemersky Seattle 120 35 14 0:44:26.4 7:10/M

3 Shilpen Patel Seattle 97 37 15 0:44:35.1 7:11/M

4 Scott Campea Seattle 146 38 31 0:47:40.9 7:41/M

5 Jason Loughridge Seattle 37 37 37 0:48:27.8 7:49/M

6 Dan Copp SEATTLE 35 38 43 0:51:11.1 8:15/M

7 Leo Wang SEATTLE 45 38 44 0:51:23.8 8:17/M

8 Andrew Mambo Seattle 279 36 50 0:52:52.3 8:32/M

9 Jason Walkerden Seattle 143 37 68 1:01:41.2 9:57/M

10 Eric Zeeman Seatac 135 36 72 1:03:31.6 10:15/M

11 Paul Hill Puyallup 242 38 76 1:04:54.5 10:28/M

Male 1 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jag Bilkhu Vancouver 163 43 11 0:43:35.3 7:02/M

2 Laurie Reemeyer Vancouver 162 40 12 0:44:02.1 7:06/M

3 Luis Santana Seattle 15 42 16 0:44:40.6 7:12/M

4 Mark Lewis Seattle 337 42 18 0:45:29.5 7:20/M

5 Hartmut Stecher Seattle 249 43 21 0:45:51.8 7:24/M

6 Michael Hensley Seattle 350 40 32 0:47:46.6 7:42/M

7 Asharf Mabrouk Seattle 322 41 36 0:48:20.7 7:48/M

8 Millo Oanissanti Seattle 317 44 55 0:54:55.1 8:51/M

9 David Ludwig Seattle 50 41 57 0:57:07.4 9:13/M

10 Mark Anderson Seattle 325 41 63 0:59:03.4 9:31/M

11 Michael Santucci Seattle 131 42 66 1:01:36.6 9:56/M

12 Philip Erikson Auburn 293 42 81 1:14:44.8 12:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Philip Brennan Seattle 84 47 1 0:37:56.5 6:07/M

2 Michael Ambrose 272 47 4 0:41:44.1 6:44/M

3 Steve Meyer Seattle 70 49 5 0:42:10.3 6:48/M

4 Robert Riggs 261 46 17 0:45:02.0 7:16/M

5 Scott McGlothlin ronald 94 48 22 0:46:36.1 7:31/M

6 Rolando Valdepenas Seattle 31 47 23 0:46:40.7 7:32/M

7 Ethan Trooskin-Zoller Seattle 217 45 28 0:47:27.8 7:39/M

8 Jim Vollendroff Seattle 253 49 40 0:49:56.5 8:03/M

9 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 311 47 52 0:53:10.4 8:35/M

10 Michael Amend Seattle 72 48 58 0:57:51.2 9:20/M

11 Alex Nachman Seattle 103 48 59 0:57:58.3 9:21/M

12 Kent Pflugrath Seattle 326 49 64 1:01:00.8 9:50/M

13 Fred OLeary Seattle 137 47 70 1:02:17.1 10:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Gary Lynch Brier 62 51 13 0:44:18.5 7:09/M

2 Andi Tjan Seattle 114 53 30 0:47:36.6 7:41/M

3 Vince Healy seattle 8 54 35 0:48:19.5 7:48/M

4 Jeff Meehan Seattle 126 53 45 0:51:29.3 8:18/M

5 Jeff Morgan Seattle 20 52 46 0:51:54.5 8:22/M

6 Keith Walsh Portland 115 50 47 0:52:14.8 8:25/M

7 Paul Mattingly Seattle 110 51 61 0:57:59.3 9:21/M

8 Kirk Gearhart Seattle 194 52 73 1:03:45.5 10:17/M

9 David Gravelle Seattle 195 52 74 1:03:45.8 10:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Grady Paden Seattle 233 57 38 0:48:32.3 7:50/M

2 Jeremy Katz Seattle 125 56 42 0:51:06.9 8:15/M

3 Michael Scott Bainbridge Island 122 56 78 1:09:39.9 11:14/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Hulet University Place 30 60 33 0:47:49.5 7:43/M

2 Alan Scott Seattle 338 62 34 0:48:04.1 7:45/M

3 Alan Hardwick Seattle 319 61 39 0:49:44.8 8:01/M

4 David White Seattle 273 60 62 0:58:33.1 9:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Chad Hall Seattle 281 72 20 0:45:41.5 7:22/M

2 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 171 65 71 1:03:16.7 10:12/M

3 Gary Long Seattle 183 68 80 1:13:06.6 11:47/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Lactaoen Seattle 315 26 M 1/6 25-29 0:13:42.9 5:31/M

2 Ira Fleming Seattle 329 17 M 1/9 1-24 0:14:43.3 5:56/M

3 Andrew Williams Seattle 80 43 M 1/10 40-44 0:14:50.8 5:59/M

4 Chris Bresemann Seattle 123 34 M 1/4 30-34 0:14:56.9 6:01/M

5 Kyle Dinniene Seattle 86 43 M 2/10 40-44 0:15:32.6 6:16/M

6 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 188 40 M 3/10 40-44 0:15:46.4 6:21/M

7 Mark Vessey McCleary 145 45 M 1/4 45-49 0:15:50.5 6:23/M

8 Henry Meuret Seatttle 127 50 M 1/9 50-54 0:16:05.3 6:29/M

9 Jeff Dixon seattle 124 50 M 2/9 50-54 0:16:27.4 6:38/M

10 Paul Chyz Seattle 332 17 M 2/9 1-24 0:16:34.1 6:41/M

11 Wacey Turner Seattle 313 28 M 2/6 25-29 0:16:38.8 6:42/M

12 Danny Lau Bellevue 197 46 M 2/4 45-49 0:16:42.2 6:44/M

13 Mike Reynolds Federal Way 200 39 M 1/6 35-39 0:16:49.7 6:47/M

14 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 95 54 M 3/9 50-54 0:17:24.8 7:01/M

15 Charlie Chittenden Duvall 304 23 M 3/9 1-24 0:17:39.8 7:07/M

16 Samy Megalli seattle 27 16 M 4/9 1-24 0:17:44.5 7:09/M

17 Olivia Thomson Seattle 330 17 F 1/7 1-24 0:17:46.5 7:10/M

18 Arthur Bright Renton 342 56 M 1/6 55-59 0:17:57.2 7:14/M

19 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 78 36 M 2/6 35-39 0:18:04.7 7:17/M

20 Belle Lau Bellevue 196 14 F 2/7 1-24 0:18:09.6 7:19/M

21 Bill Fleming Seattle 333 57 M 2/6 55-59 0:18:22.1 7:24/M

22 Steven Kwan Seattle 244 24 M 5/9 1-24 0:18:25.9 7:26/M

23 Alejandro Alatorre Mill Creek 67 32 M 2/4 30-34 0:18:43.8 7:33/M

24 Holly Goodwin Chittenden Duvall 339 54 F 1/6 50-54 0:18:51.8 7:36/M

25 Timothy Murphy Seattle 1 50 M 4/9 50-54 0:19:09.3 7:43/M

26 Kelly Stevens Seattle 2 44 M 4/10 40-44 0:19:09.3 7:43/M

27 Paul Algeo 286 29 M 3/6 25-29 0:19:37.8 7:55/M

28 Scott Holleman Seattle 89 35 M 3/6 35-39 0:19:40.4 7:56/M

29 Brian Ormiston SEATTLE 40 42 M 5/10 40-44 0:20:05.2 8:06/M

30 Duane Fox Seattle 229 51 M 5/9 50-54 0:20:06.8 8:06/M

31 David Hsieh Seattle 3 46 M 3/4 45-49 0:20:07.8 8:07/M

32 Jeremy Eknoian Seattle 228 44 M 6/10 40-44 0:20:14.3 8:10/M

33 Robert Reynolds Seattle 152 47 M 4/4 45-49 0:20:20.3 8:12/M

34 Will Quontz Seattle 340 27 M 4/6 25-29 0:20:29.8 8:16/M

35 Rachel Tayara Seattle 251 20 F 3/7 1-24 0:21:01.9 8:28/M

36 John Hui Seattle 108 28 M 5/6 25-29 0:21:04.2 8:30/M

37 Jon Schneider Seattle 247 51 M 6/9 50-54 0:21:14.7 8:34/M

38 Brian Giddens Seattle 26 55 M 3/6 55-59 0:21:27.1 8:39/M

39 Terry McMahan Seattle 221 43 M 7/10 40-44 0:21:48.3 8:47/M

40 Wenche Wahl Seattle 101 55 F 1/5 55-59 0:21:56.5 8:51/M

41 Christine Suter Seattle 99 46 F 1/4 45-49 0:21:56.5 8:51/M

42 Renee Jackman SEATTLE 81 55 F 2/5 55-59 0:22:08.5 8:55/M

43 Kyle Dinoene Seattle 344 43 M 8/10 40-44 0:22:11.7 8:57/M

44 Ruth Callard Seattle 85 59 F 3/5 55-59 0:22:16.8 8:59/M

45 Nancy Helm Seattle 88 55 F 4/5 55-59 0:22:18.8 9:00/M

46 Dean Koga Seattle 91 62 M 1/3 60-64 0:22:39.9 9:08/M

47 Pauline Wu Seattle 283 24 F 4/7 1-24 0:23:11.2 9:21/M

48 Lisa Drechsler Edmonds 165 52 F 2/6 50-54 0:23:24.3 9:26/M

49 Alan Scott Seattle 68 62 M 2/3 60-64 0:24:04.5 9:42/M

50 Sandra Eslinger Kent 219 63 F 1/5 60-64 0:24:06.5 9:43/M

51 Michael Melnick Seattle 79 40 M 9/10 40-44 0:24:13.4 9:46/M

52 Daniel Becker Seattle 341 30 M 3/4 30-34 0:24:17.5 9:48/M

53 Tierney Eichman Seattle 237 30 F 1/3 30-34 0:24:20.5 9:49/M

54 Jeff Chittenden Duvall 307 56 M 4/6 55-59 0:24:52.5 10:02/M

55 Jenifer Joyce Lake Forest Park 148 43 F 1/5 40-44 0:24:56.9 10:03/M

56 Aurelio Ayala III Seattle 299 53 M 7/9 50-54 0:25:10.8 10:09/M

Run with Pride 2013

4K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 23, 2013
If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

57 Jeff Graham Seattle 7 73 M 1/4 65-99 0:25:31.3 10:17/M

58 John Berg Seattle 218 71 M 2/4 65-99 0:25:31.7 10:17/M

59 Steve Rovig Seattle 29 59 M 5/6 55-59 0:25:31.8 10:17/M

60 Antje Helfrich Seattle 87 45 F 2/4 45-49 0:25:53.6 10:26/M

61 Daniel Lee Seattle 214 31 M 4/4 30-34 0:26:05.8 10:31/M

62 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 303 12 M 6/9 1-24 0:27:36.6 11:08/M

63 Kimber Morris Seattle 223 40 F 2/5 40-44 0:27:56.7 11:16/M

64 Sachin Kumar Redmond 182 39 M 4/6 35-39 0:27:57.3 11:16/M

65 Melissa Stuart Redmond 184 26 F 1/8 25-29 0:27:57.3 11:16/M

66 Emily Glenn Seattle 220 37 F 1/5 35-39 0:27:57.7 11:16/M

67 Ted Knapp Seattle 56 65 M 3/4 65-99 0:28:06.8 11:20/M

68 Natasha Montgomery Kirkland 232 25 F 2/8 25-29 0:28:08.6 11:21/M

69 Felix Marcial Seattle 144 50 M 8/9 50-54 0:28:16.2 11:24/M

70 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 19 58 F 5/5 55-59 0:28:18.4 11:25/M

71 Rachel Ragosta Coeur d alene 246 36 F 2/5 35-39 0:28:27.8 11:28/M

72 Renee Sopko Coeur d Alene 248 44 F 3/5 40-44 0:28:28.2 11:29/M

73 Angela Wood seattle 254 29 F 3/8 25-29 0:29:06.7 11:44/M

74 Kayla Erickson seattle 238 26 F 4/8 25-29 0:29:08.9 11:45/M

75 Cynthia Johnson Seattle 243 64 F 2/5 60-64 0:29:16.8 11:48/M

76 Greg Fink Seattle 274 57 M 6/6 55-59 0:29:18.3 11:49/M

77 Betty Wang Seattle 289 29 F 5/8 25-29 0:29:30.2 11:54/M

78 Kelsey Smiley Seattle 140 28 F 6/8 25-29 0:29:31.2 11:54/M

79 Stephanie Wang Seattle 290 24 F 5/7 1-24 0:29:32.8 11:55/M

80 Brandi Richmond seattle 132 37 F 3/5 35-39 0:29:56.3 12:04/M

81 Susan Salvin Seattle 133 53 F 3/6 50-54 0:29:56.6 12:04/M

82 Mary Campise Seattle 180 25 F 7/8 25-29 0:29:58.3 12:05/M

83 Barry Boatman Seattle 107 54 M 9/9 50-54 0:30:02.6 12:07/M

84 Rob Williams bremerton 47 63 F 3/5 60-64 0:30:21.5 12:14/M

85 Trace Parker Seattle 66 42 F 4/5 40-44 0:30:47.6 12:25/M

86 Jill Lee Seattle 92 52 F 4/6 50-54 0:31:21.1 12:38/M

87 Pat Bolton Seattle 83 60 F 4/5 60-64 0:31:21.6 12:38/M

88 Gerald Lewis Seattle 150 76 M 4/4 65-99 0:31:47.3 12:49/M

89 Jean Manriquez Kent 159 52 F 5/6 50-54 0:31:47.3 12:49/M

90 Jamie Byrnes Kent 157 44 F 5/5 40-44 0:31:47.8 12:49/M

91 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 96 46 F 3/4 45-49 0:32:42.4 13:11/M

92 Samantha Ogle Seattle 199 24 F 6/7 1-24 0:32:42.4 13:11/M

93 Jenny Ferries Seattle 59 32 F 2/3 30-34 0:32:46.5 13:13/M

94 Zelda Menard Seattle 64 37 F 4/5 35-39 0:32:46.7 13:13/M

95 Sue Holland University Place 147 62 F 5/5 60-64 0:33:14.7 13:24/M

96 Erin Erickson Seattle 177 35 F 5/5 35-39 0:33:58.3 13:42/M

97 Eden Teng Seattle 252 29 F 8/8 25-29 0:33:58.7 13:42/M

98 Mary Ruiz edmonds 168 52 F 6/6 50-54 0:36:14.1 14:37/M

99 Vandana Ponnuru Seattle 245 31 F 3/3 30-34 0:36:21.3 14:39/M

100 Michael McCarthy Seattle 5 44 M 10/10 40-44 0:39:00.3 15:44/M

101 John Trautman Seattle 13 61 M 3/3 60-64 0:40:09.9 16:11/M

102 Mel Darbyshire Seattle 23 47 F 4/4 45-49 0:42:07.6 16:59/M

103 Jaydin Fazio Auburn 191 11 F 7/7 1-24 0:43:36.1 17:35/M

104 Josiah Westerlund Federal Way 205 9 M 7/9 1-24 0:47:39.8 19:13/M

105 Jason Tasler Tacoma 202 8 M 8/9 1-24 0:47:40.1 19:13/M

106 Harrison Copp Seattle 298 7 M 9/9 1-24 0:51:12.3 20:39/M

107 Reed Dunn Seattle 345 35 M 5/6 35-39 0:52:34.7 21:12/M

108 Joshua Lauge Seattle 284 26 M 6/6 25-29 1:04:10.3 25:52/M

109 Paul Yoow 296 39 M 6/6 35-39 1:12:00.1 29:02/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Olivia Thomson Seattle 330 17 1 0:17:46.5 7:10/M

2 Belle Lau Bellevue 196 14 2 0:18:09.6 7:19/M

3 Rachel Tayara Seattle 251 20 4 0:21:01.9 8:28/M

4 Pauline Wu Seattle 283 24 10 0:23:11.2 9:21/M

5 Stephanie Wang Seattle 290 24 28 0:29:32.8 11:55/M

6 Samantha Ogle Seattle 199 24 39 0:32:42.4 13:11/M

7 Jaydin Fazio Auburn 191 11 48 0:43:36.1 17:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Melissa Stuart Redmond 184 26 17 0:27:57.3 11:16/M

2 Natasha Montgomery Kirkland 232 25 19 0:28:08.6 11:21/M

3 Angela Wood seattle 254 29 23 0:29:06.7 11:44/M

4 Kayla Erickson seattle 238 26 24 0:29:08.9 11:45/M

5 Betty Wang Seattle 289 29 26 0:29:30.2 11:54/M

6 Kelsey Smiley Seattle 140 28 27 0:29:31.2 11:54/M

7 Mary Campise Seattle 180 25 31 0:29:58.3 12:05/M

8 Eden Teng Seattle 252 29 44 0:33:58.7 13:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Tierney Eichman Seattle 237 30 13 0:24:20.5 9:49/M

2 Jenny Ferries Seattle 59 32 40 0:32:46.5 13:13/M

3 Vandana Ponnuru Seattle 245 31 46 0:36:21.3 14:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Glenn Seattle 220 37 18 0:27:57.7 11:16/M

2 Rachel Ragosta Coeur d alene 246 36 21 0:28:27.8 11:28/M

3 Brandi Richmond seattle 132 37 29 0:29:56.3 12:04/M

4 Zelda Menard Seattle 64 37 41 0:32:46.7 13:13/M

5 Erin Erickson Seattle 177 35 43 0:33:58.3 13:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jenifer Joyce Lake Forest Park 148 43 14 0:24:56.9 10:03/M

2 Kimber Morris Seattle 223 40 16 0:27:56.7 11:16/M

3 Renee Sopko Coeur d Alene 248 44 22 0:28:28.2 11:29/M

4 Trace Parker Seattle 66 42 33 0:30:47.6 12:25/M

5 Jamie Byrnes Kent 157 44 37 0:31:47.8 12:49/M

Run with Pride 2013

4K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 23, 2013
If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Christine Suter Seattle 99 46 6 0:21:56.5 8:51/M

2 Antje Helfrich Seattle 87 45 15 0:25:53.6 10:26/M

3 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 96 46 38 0:32:42.4 13:11/M

4 Mel Darbyshire Seattle 23 47 47 0:42:07.6 16:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Holly Goodwin Chittenden Duvall 339 54 3 0:18:51.8 7:36/M

2 Lisa Drechsler Edmonds 165 52 11 0:23:24.3 9:26/M

3 Susan Salvin Seattle 133 53 30 0:29:56.6 12:04/M

4 Jill Lee Seattle 92 52 34 0:31:21.1 12:38/M

5 Jean Manriquez Kent 159 52 36 0:31:47.3 12:49/M

6 Mary Ruiz edmonds 168 52 45 0:36:14.1 14:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Wenche Wahl Seattle 101 55 5 0:21:56.5 8:51/M

2 Renee Jackman SEATTLE 81 55 7 0:22:08.5 8:55/M

3 Ruth Callard Seattle 85 59 8 0:22:16.8 8:59/M

4 Nancy Helm Seattle 88 55 9 0:22:18.8 9:00/M

5 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 19 58 20 0:28:18.4 11:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Sandra Eslinger Kent 219 63 12 0:24:06.5 9:43/M

2 Cynthia Johnson Seattle 243 64 25 0:29:16.8 11:48/M

3 Rob Williams bremerton 47 63 32 0:30:21.5 12:14/M

4 Pat Bolton Seattle 83 60 35 0:31:21.6 12:38/M

5 Sue Holland University Place 147 62 42 0:33:14.7 13:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ira Fleming Seattle 329 17 2 0:14:43.3 5:56/M

2 Paul Chyz Seattle 332 17 10 0:16:34.1 6:41/M

3 Charlie Chittenden Duvall 304 23 15 0:17:39.8 7:07/M

4 Samy Megalli seattle 27 16 16 0:17:44.5 7:09/M

5 Steven Kwan Seattle 244 24 20 0:18:25.9 7:26/M

6 Breaker Chittenden Duvall 303 12 47 0:27:36.6 11:08/M

7 Josiah Westerlund Federal Way 205 9 56 0:47:39.8 19:13/M

8 Jason Tasler Tacoma 202 8 57 0:47:40.1 19:13/M

9 Harrison Copp Seattle 298 7 58 0:51:12.3 20:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Lactaoen Seattle 315 26 1 0:13:42.9 5:31/M

2 Wacey Turner Seattle 313 28 11 0:16:38.8 6:42/M

3 Paul Algeo 286 29 24 0:19:37.8 7:55/M

4 Will Quontz Seattle 340 27 31 0:20:29.8 8:16/M

5 John Hui Seattle 108 28 32 0:21:04.2 8:30/M

Female 60 to 64

Male 1 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Joshua Lauge Seattle 284 26 60 1:04:10.3 25:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Bresemann Seattle 123 34 4 0:14:56.9 6:01/M

2 Alejandro Alatorre Mill Creek 67 32 21 0:18:43.8 7:33/M

3 Daniel Becker Seattle 341 30 40 0:24:17.5 9:48/M

4 Daniel Lee Seattle 214 31 46 0:26:05.8 10:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Reynolds Federal Way 200 39 13 0:16:49.7 6:47/M

2 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 78 36 18 0:18:04.7 7:17/M

3 Scott Holleman Seattle 89 35 25 0:19:40.4 7:56/M

4 Sachin Kumar Redmond 182 39 48 0:27:57.3 11:16/M

5 Reed Dunn Seattle 345 35 59 0:52:34.7 21:12/M

6 Paul Yoow 296 39 61 1:12:00.1 29:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Williams Seattle 80 43 3 0:14:50.8 5:59/M

2 Kyle Dinniene Seattle 86 43 5 0:15:32.6 6:16/M

3 Stephen Stuehling Seattle 188 40 6 0:15:46.4 6:21/M

4 Kelly Stevens Seattle 2 44 23 0:19:09.3 7:43/M

5 Brian Ormiston SEATTLE 40 42 26 0:20:05.2 8:06/M

6 Jeremy Eknoian Seattle 228 44 29 0:20:14.3 8:10/M

7 Terry McMahan Seattle 221 43 35 0:21:48.3 8:47/M

8 Kyle Dinoene Seattle 344 43 36 0:22:11.7 8:57/M

9 Michael Melnick Seattle 79 40 39 0:24:13.4 9:46/M

10 Michael McCarthy Seattle 5 44 54 0:39:00.3 15:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Mark Vessey McCleary 145 45 7 0:15:50.5 6:23/M

2 Danny Lau Bellevue 197 46 12 0:16:42.2 6:44/M

3 David Hsieh Seattle 3 46 28 0:20:07.8 8:07/M

4 Robert Reynolds Seattle 152 47 30 0:20:20.3 8:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Henry Meuret Seatttle 127 50 8 0:16:05.3 6:29/M

2 Jeff Dixon seattle 124 50 9 0:16:27.4 6:38/M

3 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 95 54 14 0:17:24.8 7:01/M

4 Timothy Murphy Seattle 1 50 22 0:19:09.3 7:43/M

5 Duane Fox Seattle 229 51 27 0:20:06.8 8:06/M

6 Jon Schneider Seattle 247 51 33 0:21:14.7 8:34/M

7 Aurelio Ayala III Seattle 299 53 42 0:25:10.8 10:09/M

8 Felix Marcial Seattle 144 50 50 0:28:16.2 11:24/M

9 Barry Boatman Seattle 107 54 52 0:30:02.6 12:07/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Arthur Bright Renton 342 56 17 0:17:57.2 7:14/M

2 Bill Fleming Seattle 333 57 19 0:18:22.1 7:24/M

3 Brian Giddens Seattle 26 55 34 0:21:27.1 8:39/M

4 Jeff Chittenden Duvall 307 56 41 0:24:52.5 10:02/M

5 Steve Rovig Seattle 29 59 45 0:25:31.8 10:17/M

6 Greg Fink Seattle 274 57 51 0:29:18.3 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Dean Koga Seattle 91 62 37 0:22:39.9 9:08/M

2 Alan Scott Seattle 68 62 38 0:24:04.5 9:42/M

3 John Trautman Seattle 13 61 55 0:40:09.9 16:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Graham Seattle 7 73 43 0:25:31.3 10:17/M

2 John Berg Seattle 218 71 44 0:25:31.7 10:17/M

3 Ted Knapp Seattle 56 65 49 0:28:06.8 11:20/M

4 Gerald Lewis Seattle 150 76 53 0:31:47.3 12:49/M

Male 65 and over

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Verner Seattle 343 28 M 1/4 25-29 0:33:04.8 13:20/M

2 Lyla Kraft Seattle 149 65 F 1/3 65-99 0:36:13.2 14:36/M

3 Gina Rice Seattle 104 31 F 1/3 30-34 0:36:16.6 14:37/M

4 Kai Scott Vancouver 82 33 M 1/2 30-34 0:36:16.8 14:37/M

5 Patrick Weisdorfer Seattle 106 30 M 2/2 30-34 0:36:16.8 14:37/M

6 John Longres Seattle 9 75 M 1/1 65-99 0:38:54.1 15:41/M

7 Jim Chung Seattle 308 38 M 1/3 35-39 0:40:47.3 16:27/M

8 Diane Stevens Seattle 154 68 F 2/3 65-99 0:41:33.6 16:45/M

9 Janice McMullen Shelton 151 69 F 3/3 65-99 0:41:33.6 16:45/M

10 David Webb marysville 226 27 M 2/4 25-29 0:42:07.3 16:59/M

11 Amy Pierce Everett 224 26 F 1/2 25-29 0:42:07.3 16:59/M

12 Christopher Collinson 263 41 M 1/2 40-44 0:42:26.6 17:07/M

13 Ted Mah Seattle 348 48 M 1/1 45-49 0:43:34.5 17:34/M

14 Haley Fazio Auburn 190 31 F 2/3 30-34 0:43:45.1 17:38/M

15 Jeanine Spence Kenmore 300 49 F 1/2 45-49 0:44:44.4 18:02/M

16 Madeleine Truffat Kenmore 301 13 F 1/3 1-24 0:44:44.8 18:02/M

17 Carmen Truffat Kenmore 302 10 F 2/3 1-24 0:44:44.8 18:02/M

18 Rachel Tobel Lake Stevens 77 30 F 3/3 30-34 0:45:31.1 18:21/M

19 Jodi Sall Marysville 76 43 F 1/2 40-44 0:45:31.3 18:21/M

20 Elizabeth Benton everett 74 51 F 1/2 50-54 0:45:33.8 18:22/M

21 Christina Proctor Issaquah 347 51 F 2/2 50-54 0:46:49.2 18:53/M

22 Scott Kinney Seattle 309 44 M 2/2 40-44 0:46:49.4 18:53/M

23 Ray Deardorf Seattle 320 52 M 1/2 50-54 0:49:24.6 19:55/M

24 Jay Galligher Seattle 193 37 M 2/3 35-39 0:49:27.2 19:56/M

25 Matt Munson Seattle 198 39 M 3/3 35-39 0:49:27.6 19:56/M

26 Emily Rocks Mill Creek 187 44 F 2/2 40-44 0:49:34.8 19:59/M

27 Jake Lamb Mill Creek 186 18 M 1/1 1-24 0:49:36.3 20:00/M

28 Mikali Francis Mill Creek 185 18 F 3/3 1-24 0:49:37.2 20:00/M

29 Gil Price Seattle 346 51 M 2/2 50-54 0:52:34.7 21:12/M

30 Grace McKinney Seattle 312 25 F 2/2 25-29 0:52:40.5 21:14/M

31 John Holt Seattle 314 27 M 3/4 25-29 0:52:41.3 21:15/M

32 Stephen LaBellarte Seattle 316 26 M 4/4 25-29 0:52:41.3 21:15/M

33 Te Theofelis Federal Way 204 47 F 2/2 45-49 1:01:10.6 24:40/M

Run with Pride 2013

4K Walk Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 23, 2013
If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Madeleine Truffat Kenmore 301 13 8 0:44:44.8 18:02/M

2 Carmen Truffat Kenmore 302 10 9 0:44:44.8 18:02/M

3 Mikali Francis Mill Creek 185 18 15 0:49:37.2 20:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Pierce Everett 224 26 5 0:42:07.3 16:59/M

2 Grace McKinney Seattle 312 25 16 0:52:40.5 21:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Gina Rice Seattle 104 31 2 0:36:16.6 14:37/M

2 Haley Fazio Auburn 190 31 6 0:43:45.1 17:38/M

3 Rachel Tobel Lake Stevens 77 30 10 0:45:31.1 18:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jodi Sall Marysville 76 43 11 0:45:31.3 18:21/M

2 Emily Rocks Mill Creek 187 44 14 0:49:34.8 19:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jeanine Spence Kenmore 300 49 7 0:44:44.4 18:02/M

2 Te Theofelis Federal Way 204 47 17 1:01:10.6 24:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Elizabeth Benton everett 74 51 12 0:45:33.8 18:22/M

2 Christina Proctor Issaquah 347 51 13 0:46:49.2 18:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Lyla Kraft Seattle 149 65 1 0:36:13.2 14:36/M

2 Diane Stevens Seattle 154 68 3 0:41:33.6 16:45/M

3 Janice McMullen Shelton 151 69 4 0:41:33.6 16:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jake Lamb Mill Creek 186 18 13 0:49:36.3 20:00/M

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Run with Pride 2013
4K Walk Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 23, 2013

Female 1 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54

Female 65 and over

Female 45 to 49

Male 1 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Verner Seattle 343 28 1 0:33:04.8 13:20/M

2 David Webb marysville 226 27 6 0:42:07.3 16:59/M

3 John Holt Seattle 314 27 15 0:52:41.3 21:15/M

4 Stephen LaBellarte Seattle 316 26 16 0:52:41.3 21:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Kai Scott Vancouver 82 33 2 0:36:16.8 14:37/M

2 Patrick Weisdorfer Seattle 106 30 3 0:36:16.8 14:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Chung Seattle 308 38 5 0:40:47.3 16:27/M

2 Jay Galligher Seattle 193 37 11 0:49:27.2 19:56/M

3 Matt Munson Seattle 198 39 12 0:49:27.6 19:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Christopher Collinson 263 41 7 0:42:26.6 17:07/M

2 Scott Kinney Seattle 309 44 9 0:46:49.4 18:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ted Mah Seattle 348 48 8 0:43:34.5 17:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Ray Deardorf Seattle 320 52 10 0:49:24.6 19:55/M

2 Gil Price Seattle 346 51 14 0:52:34.7 21:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 John Longres Seattle 9 75 4 0:38:54.1 15:41/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 50 to 54

Male 65 and over

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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